Intellectual Property and Technology Transfer Office (IPTTO)
Research And Innovation Unit

Directorate of Academic Planning and Monitoring

Ahmadu Bello University Zaria

University-wide Hybrid" Training/Workshop on Intellectual Property and Technology Transfer (IPTT)

hosted by ACENTDFB and ACENPEE for Staff and Students

ATTENDANCE - THURSDAY, 23RD NOVEMBER 2023

S/N NAME DEPARTME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
NT
1 Emmanuel Balogun Biochemistry oluwadareus@yahoo.com 08183543631
2 Bashiru Ibrahim Biochemistry bashribb@gmail.com 07031888075
3 Oluwafemi Adepoju Biochemistry femiadepojul 0@gmail.com 08067488479
4 Samuel Olabode Biochemistry samuelpsalmbodex3@gmail.com 08039448382
5 Helena Fodeke Biochemistry helenafodeke@gmail.com 08080865686
6 Hauwa S. Usman Biochemistry ummisa?7l(@gmail.com 08069676503
7 Jacob Kwaga Veterinary jkpkwaga@gmail.com 07060749815
Public Health
8 Zubair Halima Biochemistry zubairuhalima968@gmail.com 07034316153
9 Jibril Aisha Salihu Biochemistry aishasjibril@gmail.com 08064197781
10 Suleiman Mukhtar Biochemistry mukhy4life@gmail.com 07037778443
Adeiza
11 Umar Aliyu Umar Biochemistry talktoumarali@gmail.com 08060478320
12 Umar Saidu Biochemistry biosaeed 1 (@gmail.com 08139009833
13 Mukhtar Aliyu Biochemistry mkaliyul94@gmail.com 08135165018
14 Ibrahim Aliyu Civil ibrahimaliyu@abu.edu.ng 08036397717
Engineering
15 Salihu Aliyu Biochemistry aliyu.salihu@gmail.com 08030729683
16 | Aminu Mohammed Biochemistry alamindagash27@gmail.com 08061333502
17 Hussaina Makun Veterinary hussainamakun(@gmail.com 07068798264
Parasitology
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18 Raihana Abdullahi Biochemistry raihanaabdullahi@gmail.com 08037895656
Idris
19 | Abubakar Ya'u ABU FM Radio snkfamilies@gmail.com 07033478273
20 Drisu Simon Biochemistry enenyosimon(@gmail.com 08030570255
21 Yann Armel Yao Biochemistry armelyann | @gmail.com 08034800113
22 Nasir Moro ACENTDFB nasmorol @gmail.com 08030800678
23 | Prof. Bello Mukhtar DAPM bmukhtar@abu.edu.ng 08033740573
24 Prof. M. Mamman ACENTDFB mammanm(@hotmail.com 08096081554
25 | Prof. YK.E Ibrahim ACENTDFB ykeibrahim@gmail.com 08037001988
26 | Dr. Aliyu Muhammad | Biochemistry amachida3 I @gmail.com 07038161430
27 Yemisi Adekeye Biochemistry yemisiadekeye3107@gmail.com 08068463161
28 Munirah Kera Biochemistry keramunirahlawal@gmail.com 08028447082
29 Dr. A. A. Salman Biochemistry amas2k7(@gmail.com 07039632128
30 Ali Sani Suleiman Biochemistry ssaliyu.kgm(@gmail.com 08033735847
31 Unity J. Bibinu Biochemistry unitybibinu@gmail.com 08141658260
32 | Jonathan Emohomme | Biochemistry unsjonathan@yahoo.com 08168157007
33 Dr. Saidu Sadiq Community saidsadig@yahoo.com 08033854946
Medicine
34 | Dr. Mansur Zubairu Veterinary drOlmansur@gmail.com 07034980639
Medicine
35 Prof. R.B. Bako ACENPEE rayajeye@gmail.com 08037037436
36 | Bilkisu H.S. Amartey Civil bilkisuhs@yahoo.com 08037509278
Engineering
37 Prof. F.O. Anafi ACENPEE fataianafi@yahoo.com 08035899887
38 Prof. Binta ACENPEE bintajj@gmail.com 08036053037
Abdulkarim
39 Prof. Adrian O. ACENPEE acberemu(@yahoo.com 08035447149
40 Prof. A. Guga ACENPEE ayunaguga(@yahoo.com 08036132633
41 S.A. Zubair ACENPEE sazubair@gmail.com 08065441770
42 Prof. F.B. Ibrahim ACENPEE ummulbilkis@yahoo.co.uk 08023327728
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43 Numfor D. Samari Mechanical numfordmz@gmail.com 08036127034
Engineering
44 Fredeula Kyln WREE mekighan@gmail.com 08067546522
45 | Sylvain Yotolmbaye Mechanical yotolmbayes@gmail.com 09157901282
Engineering
46 Mahamadou Mechanical cexa04(@gmail.com 09112991413
Nouroudini Moussa Engineering
47 | Abdoul Nasser Mai WREE moussaligali@gmail.com 07041086769
Moussa
48 Hamma Safiou Mechanical safiouhammadjingarey@gmail.com 08139286922
Engineering
49 Younous Ahmat Chemical younousahmat693@gmail.com 08106776191
50 Moussa Idi Salihou Mechanical salthoumoussaidi@gmail.com 09018054720
Engineering
51 | Nadjo Airi Manatoum Mechanical nadjoairimanalouma@gmail.com 09131614521
Engineering
52 Musa M. Muh'd Civil marmustyl11@gmail.com 08063190517
Engineering
53 Malam Abdou Mechanical bozoummohamed8@gmail.com 09079495711
Himam Engineering
54 Faith James WREE jamesfaithO4@gmail.com 08068005003
55 Cynthia Odili WREE odili.cynthia@yahoo.com 08069515025
56 Juliana Igi WREE julianaugama@gmail.com 08066373328
57 Muhammed Saleh WREE rahinasaleh40@gmail.com 08036442304
Rahina
58 Umar Isah A. Mechanical umaris12@yahoo.com 08132583890
Engineering
59 Sambo Ali D WREE alisambo219@gmail.com 08025994423
60 Ibrahim Babangida ACENTDFB Ibrahim.b.sani000@gmail.com 08069141217
Sani
61 SAMSON James Veterinary samsonjamesenam@gmail.com 08061278160
Enam Pathology
62 Jamilu Ya'u Pharmacology jameelyau@gmail.com 08032415294
and
Therapeutics
63 Dr. EMMANUEL | ACENTDFB/PA amlabu50630@gmail.com 08124622228
AMLABU AU, Anyigba,
Nigeria
64 | Asmau Nna Sulaiman | Microbiology ansulaiman@abu.edu.ng 08036906393
sulaimanasmau(@yahoo.co.uk 07053698328
65 Prof. T. Aluwong Veterinary
Physiology
66 | Emmanuela Uchechi Zoology deciella@yahoo.com 08069542683
Anele euanele(@abu.edu.ng
67 Ramatu Enehezeyi Botany, Enehezeyi@abu.edu.ng 08033668634
Aliyu ABU, Zaria
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68 Agboola agboolaabdulhakeem@gmail.com 08034522025
Abdulhakeem
Olusegun
69 Yahuza Tanimu yahuzatanimu@gmail.com 08066010120
70 Dr A A Murana aamurana@abu.edu.ng
fatinoyi2007@gmail.com
71 | Dr. Saidu Abdullahi Botany saiduabdullahi08@gmail.com 08036115285
72 Abubakar Madika Microbiology amadika@abu.edu.ng 07061587391
73 Auwal Adamu Biochemistry auwaladamu@abu.edu.ng 08063184617
74 | Prof. Maryam Aminu | Microbiology maryamaminu@yahoo.com 08033287031
75 | Caleb Ahmed Sadah Civil sadahcaleb@gmail.com 08108809299
Engineering
76 | Muhammad Ja’afaru | Local Govt. and mohammedjaafaru@abu.edu.ng 07035195920
Dev. Studies
77 | Dr. Aliyu Muhammad | Biochemistry aliyumuhammad@abu.edu.ng 07038161430
78 | Yakubu Ojochenemi Biochemistry, o.yakubu@fuwukari.edu.ng 08038861172
E. Federal
University,
Wukari
79 Engr. Aliyu Usman Civil auzaria@abu.edu.ng 08038861172
Engineering
80 Yazidu Ahmed ACENTDFB yazeedmaru@gmail.com 08037701413
81 Teslim Simisola Human abdulkadirsimisola@gmail.com 08050319604
Abdulkadir Physiology
82 Dr. Halima Aliyu Pathology haliyuo@abu.edu.ng, 08022556664
haliyuo777@gmail.com
83 Naziru Abdulkadir Biochemistry Naziruabdulkadir123@gmail.com 08146699901
Dayaso
84 Mahmoud T. Sani Local Govt. and mtsani@abu.edu.ng 08023636970
Dev. Studies
85 Musa Mohammed

Abdulkarim
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